Coupe du Monde -20 ANS

06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 168 fencers)

rank | number | name and first name nat. flag | FIE licence

1 3 |FERRARI Carlotta ITA l] 02102003001

2 6 | AMORE Giulia ITA l] 04062003001

3 7 | KALOCSAI Luca HUN : 14042004001

4 10| DRUCK Lior ISR 10062003000

5 11 [ USMONOV A Marjona UZB |£04102005001

6 15 |SOPIT Olga UKR H 27032003001

7 17| ZURAWSKA Karolina POL H 09092004001

8 18 | VASILE Karina ROU ﬁ 24082004000

9 20| TUCKER Ariadna ESP E 14112004000
10 22 | DINCA Andreea ROU I] 03092005000
11 23 |BLAZIC Dorja CRO E 23082003000
12 24 | BERTINI Irene ITA l] 19082004000
13 26 | PETROVA Kiistina UKR : 11022005000
14 31| COJOCARI Maria MDA 13082005001
15 33| AUDIBERT Alicia FRA l] 28072005003
16 34| DAVRONOVA Maftunabonu UZB |- 06112005001
17 41| GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15072004000
18 43 |ROUSSEAU Marion FRA l] 19082003002
19 45| SOFRAN Teodora ROU I] 15052003000
20 47 | KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER - 26102003000
21 52 | LACHMAN Antonina POL H 18012003001
22 54| WOLF Eszter HUN = 22022004000
23 55| CALVANESE Matilde ITA l] 12122003001
24 57 |MOLINARI Matilde ITA l] 12012005000
25 58| CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA l] 07092003002
26 60 | GRANDIS Aurora ITA l] 23042003004
27 61 | PINNA Vittoria ITA 03072006001
28 62 | PELLETIER Heloise FRA 08072003000
29 64 | KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL : 08112003000
30 65| ABDELHAMID Aisha EGY = 19062003003
31 67| TEODORESCU Maria ROU I] 19082005000
32 73 | KIDEMLI Ada Nur TUR 29102004003
33 74 | JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29072007001
34 75| GROESS Chiara AUT = 27102003000
35 76 | HOHENADEL Celia GER E 26112003001
36 81 | HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER E 12092004000
37 82| GLASSON Sophia AUS |8 19022008000
38 83 |[KOVACS Reka HUN = 22012004002
39 84 |KOLLAR Anna HUN : 26022007000
40 90 | GAVRILENKO Tamara GBR 29032005003
41 91 |RADU Paula ROU I] 10102005000
42 93 | MAROSI Greta HUN = 05072007000
43 94 | PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA l] 27102003001
44 98 | KASIMOVA Rada UZB g 17022004004
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS

06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 168 fencers)

rank | number | name and first name nat. |flag|FIE licence

45 112 | DARDE Cyrielle FRA ﬂ 16022003001
46 114 | KURITZKY Gili ISR |5 17092008000
47 115 | SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE | Dham| 25072003000
48 116 |[ILLEKOVA Michala CZE | D 06042005000
49 118  MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 15022004000
50 121 | LORENZI Margherita ITA l] 25112003000
51 124 | MIKA Emma FRA (] § 17102003003
52 126 | TASDELEN Melike TUR 11012003000
53 128 | GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 23022006000
54 129 | ROGER Garance FRA l] 14012005001
55 131 | CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR 01082004001
56 132 |ONEIL Neve AUS |

57 142 | ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 04112005001
58 151 |PAPP Jazmin HUN || 10092006002
59 156 | TANG Daniella Weng Yan SGP 08042008000
60 160 | ZONI Lea GER |H 04052006000
61 165 | BADAR Szonja HUN | 11012006000
62 167 DRESCHER Lea Sophie GER |H5 06072003000
63 168 | GIORDANI Sofia ITA || ] 07062006000
64 169 | ARNELA Lucia GER | 13082005002
65 170 | OSENDE Carmen ESP 05032004000
66 172 |POPPEL Ankita SWE 25102003003
67 173 |KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 12092006000
68 175 |HOEFLER Marie GER | 28072004000
69 177 PORTILLO Claudia ESP 13012004003
70 178  OLSZEWSKA Amelia POL | 20122004000
71 179 |PARRA Emily FRA 29062003002
72 180 | WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara POL | | 08042003003
73 181 |[RUSTLER Aline GER |HE 05052003000
74 183 | RUBASOVA Ema CZE || 10092003001
75 185| WONG Angellena Yan Qi SGP 18082009000
76 187 |MIKULAK Sara SWE 06022006000
77 189 | PROKESOVA Barbora CZE | Dl 26102006000
78 194 | SUCHER Shira ISR 30032005003
79 211 |COLLINI Greta ITA 02112006001
80 221 | TANG Ella AUS | 02092005004
81 225 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 09102004001
82 226 | CULKIN Nathalie GBR 12052006003
83 228 | TAJAN Morgane FRA |J] B 18012003002
84 231 |KUS Natasza POL | | 28052007000
85 232 | SERC Iza SLO 25122004000
86 234 |JERZ Lena POL | 15072004004
87 236 | CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN 06082004002
88 240 |OKLINSKA Marta POL | | 02062003001
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 168 fencers)

rank | number | name and first name nat. |flag|FIE licence
89 241 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10072005000
90 247| TELLEZ Sofia ESP 04092005000
91 250 | SOPIT Svitlana UKR |727032003004
92 251 |[JOHNSON Isabella GBR 25032006001
93 256 | TSANG Amelie GBR 09082006000
94 257 BAARS Anna GER |HEE 30042004005
95 258 | CONCHIE Martha GBR 07112005001
96 261 | KAGAN TYAGUNOV May ISR 06052006001
97 264 | SLUMAN Talitha NED || 18062007001
98 266  EMANUEL Ava NED || 24082005001
99 268 | GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia UKR |[ 17122004002
100 269 | DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP || 12122006000
101 271 | EVERS Larissa GER |HEE 23052005000
102 273 | TSANG Sophie GBR 29092005005
103 276 | GORNY Raphaelle BEL |JJ B 14062004004
104 277 | SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth GER |H 14012003002
105 278 | TRCIN Katja CRO = 28032006000
106 279 | FABIANEK Marie AUT | | 07012004000
107 280 | EDIRI Josephine FRA | ] 29032004000
108 284 | ADAMS Rachael GBR 27052006005
109 285 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL | 03052007001
110 287 | SPERKA Jazmin HUN || 06042004003
111 291 |ERTUN Lal TUR 05052004000
112 292 | KNOX Eleanor GBR 15062003001
113 295 | BINKO Aleksandra POL | 20062006000
114 296 | SZURMALI Laura HUN | 14092005000
115 313 | GARCIA Constanza BOL |t 29072005004
116 314 MONSALVE Ainara PER 21092004000
117 319 MONTANO MERCADO Victoria Beatriz BOL 07032009000
118 332 |CHIA Halyn Hin Teng SGP 26122005002
119 338 | KIS Lili SWE 12062005000
120 340  MLEKUZ Eli SLO |G 18022004002
121 344 |HRIBAR Manca SLO 22032006000
122 349 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna POL | 24102007001
123 350  BARTUS Kludia HUN |l 17072007000
124 351 |POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO |[2Ta 03042006000
125 358 | ELLIOTT Megan GBR 01092006001
126 363 | KALKUTINA Olha UKR | 11042003006
127 367 | PIRES Catarina POR |/ 09112005001
128 368 | GALE Madeleine GBR 15102003001
129 373 | GELISSEN Lopke BEL (] 22052005003
130 374| ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 23052006001
131 380 | GRANER Emma SWE 10102005001
132 383 |LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK 22072004003
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS

06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 168 fencers)

rank | number | name and first name nat. flag | FIE licence

133 387 | ROTH Annabelle CZE i 01062006001
134 9999 | ARIKAN Ada TUR 12032006001
134| 9999 | ARIKAN Azra TUR 12032006002
134| 9999 | BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 07032007000
134| 9999 | BIASCO Karen ITA l] 05052004001
134 9999 | BOUJEMAA Sara TUN 23012004000
134) 9999 | CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR : 04112005000
134| 9999 | DI RUSSO Guia ITA 09092004007
134| 9999 | ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR 07062005001
134| 9999 | FABIANEK Hanna AUT = 11092007002
134| 9999 | FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 23102007000
134| 9999 | FRANZONI Ludovica ITA l] 04072007000
134 9999 | GABOLA Letizia ITA l] 05102006001
134 9999 | GAMBITTA Alice ITA l] 16082003002
134 9999 HARTMANN Leonie GER - 01072003003
134| 9999 | ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE N 28012008000
134 9999 KARAMAN Nisan Ezel TUR 02082006003
134 9999 | LE CHANJOUR Pauline FRA l] 21082004003
134 9999 | MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA l] 24032003002
134 9999 | MASSON Juliette AUS &8 10072004003
134| 9999 | MECHEREK Nour El Eslam TUN 08092006004
134 9999 |MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU l] 21032006000
134| 9999 |\ NEAGU CULEA Mara ROU I] 02112005000
134 9999 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL : 24012005002
134 9999 | OBENAUS Lilli AUT = 25032004003
134| 9999 | PEREZ-BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena ESP 06052005004
134| 9999 |PIANELLA Giada ITA 31072003002
134 9999 | RAGGIO Sofia ITA 18082004001
134| 9999 | RATZ Victoria AUT = 24072004003
134| 9999 | SANCHEZ Chloe Marine FRA l] 25022003002
134 9999 | SHI Jing Emily AUS |8 03042004000
134| 9999 | TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP @ 05052008000
134| 9999 | TURHANLAR Beril TUR 18072006002
134 9999 |UZUN Ceylin Arden TUR 05062005000
134 9999 | WARD Amelia GBR 08102005000
134| 9999 | WIESER Lisa AUT E 15062005001
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS page 1/1
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Formula of the competition

168 fencers
1 poules: round

168 fencers

24 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
128 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 128 fencers

Direct tableau
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS

06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 11:00 Piste 10

FERRARI Carlotta
ILLEKOVA Michala
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
KAGAN TYAGUNOV May
SLUMAN Talitha

ARIKAN Ada

FABIANEK Hanna

Poule No2 11:00 Piste 11

AMORE Giulia
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
MIKA Emma

CONCHIE Martha
EMANUEL Ava
ERDOGAN Filiz Ece
MECHEREK Nour El Eslam

Poule No3 11:00 Piste 12

KALOCSAI Luca
KURITZKY Gili

LORENZI Margherita
BAARS Anna
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
SANCHEZ Chloe Marine
UZUN Ceylin Arden

Poule No4 11:00 Piste 13

DRUCK Lior
KASIMOVA Rada
TASDELEN Melike
TSANG Amelie

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara
PIANELLA Giada

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid

rank
ITA 1
CZE | 48
AUS Bl 49
ISR 96
NED |[om 97
TUR 134
AUT o 134

rank
ita BB 2
CZE | 47
FRA | I} 51
GBR EIZ 95
NED |[oom 98
TUR 134
TUN 134

rank
HUN o 3
ISR 46
I | 50
GER = 94
UKR [ 99
FRA B 134
TUR 134

rank
ISR & 4
uzB [ 44
TUR 52
ESP 100
TA B 134
rRoU BB 134

number

116
118
261
264
9999
9999

number
6

115

124
258
266
9999
9999

number
7

114

121
257
268
9999
9999

number
10

98

126
256
269
9999
9999
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS page 2/6
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No5 11:00 Piste 14

rank number
USMONOVA Marjona uzB [ 5 11
DARDE Cyrielle FRA R B 45 112
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE E= 53 128
SOPIT Svitlana UKR [ 91 250
EVERS Larissa GER HH ] 271
BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ita B 134 9999
WARD Amelia GBR EIE 134 9999
Poule No6 11:00 Piste 15

rank number
SOPIT Olga UKR [ 6 15
PANTANETTI Benedetta ita BB 43 94
ROGER Garance FRA | I} 54 129
JOHNSON Isabella GBR EIZ 92 251
GORNY Raphaelle BEL BB 103 276
WIESER Lisa AUT o 134 9999
KARAMAN Nisan Ezel TUR 134 9999
Poule No7 11:00 Piste 16

rank number
ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 7 17
RADU Paula roU BB 41 91
CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie GBR EfZ 55 131
TELLEZ Sofia ESP 90 247
SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth GER ™H 4 277
BIASCO Karen ita B 134 9999
RATZ Victoria AUT w134 9999
Poule No8 11:00 Piste 17

rank number
VASILE Karina roU BB 8 18
MAROSI Greta HUN o 42 93
ONEIL Neve AUS 56 132
PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 89 241
TSANG Sophie GBR 102 273
FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 134 9999
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 134 9999
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No9 11:00 Piste 18

TUCKER Ariadna
GAVRILENKO Tamara
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
OKLINSKA Marta

TRCIN Katja

RAGGIO Sofia
HARTMANN Leonie

Poule No 10 11:00 Piste 19

DINCA Andreea

KOLLAR Anna

TANG Daniella Weng Yan
CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea
FABIANEK Marie
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
GAMBITTA Alice

Poule No 11 11:00 Piste 20

BLAZIC Dorja
KOVACS Reka
ZONI Lea

JERZ Lena
EDIRI Josephine
ARIKAN Azra
DI RUSSO Guia

Poule No 12 11:00 Piste 21

BERTINI Irene
GLASSON Sophia
PAPP Jazmin
SERC Iza
ADAMS Rachael
ROTH Annabelle
OBENAUS Lilli
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ESP

GBR
TUR
POL
CRO
ITA

GER

ROU
HUN
SGP
DEN
AUT
POL
ITA

CRO
HUN
GER
POL

FRA
TUR
ITA

ITA
AUS
HUN
SLO
GBR
CZE
AUT

rank

O

40
57
88
105
134
134

N/
/N

(€]
il
=

rank
10
39
59
87
106
134
134

=1 i H IS

rank
11
38
60
86
107
134
134

=B=1 WM

rank
12
37
58
85
108
133
134

/

il | IR

1Y

number
20

90

142
240
278
9999
9999

number
22

84

156
236
279
9999
9999

number
23

83

160
234
280
9999
9999

number
24

82

151
232
284
387
9999
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS page 4/6
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 11:00 Piste 22

rank number
PETROVA Kristina UKR [ 13 26
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER = 36 81
BADAR Szonja HUN [ 61 165
KUS Natasza POL 84 231
ERTUN Lal TUR 111 291
LETKOVICOVA Julia SVK 132 383
SHI Jing Emily AUS B 134 9999
Poule No 14 11:00 Piste 23

rank number
COJOCARI Maria MDA 14 31
HOHENADEL Celia GER = 35 76
GIORDANI Sofia Iy | 63 168
TAJAN Morgane FRA R § 83 228
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL jpum 109 285
GRANER Emma SWE 131 380
NEAGU CULEA Mara rRoU BB 134 9999
Poule No 15 11:00 Piste 24

rank number
AUDIBERT Alicia FRA R § 15 33
GROESS Chiara AUT o 34 75
DRESCHER Lea Sophie GER = 62 167
CULKIN Nathalie GBR EIZ 82 226
SPERKA Jazmin HUN w110 287
ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 130 374
CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR [T 134 9999
Poule No 16 11:00 Piste 25

rank number
DAVRONOVA Maftunabonu UZB [ 16 34
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 33 74
ARNELA Lucia GER 64 169
STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 81 225
KNOX Eleanor GBR 112 292
GELISSEN Lopke BEL 129 373
MASSON Juliette AUS B 134 9999
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 11:00 Piste 26

GAYDOS Sofia
KIDEMLI Ada Nur
POPPEL Ankita
TANG Ella

BINKO Aleksandra
GALE Madeleine
ILLEKOVA Katerina

Poule No 18 11:00 Piste 27

ROUSSEAU Marion
TEODORESCU Maria
OSENDE Carmen
SUCHER Shira
SZURMAI Laura
PIRES Catarina
GABOLA Letizia

Poule No 19 11:00 Piste 28

SOFRAN Teodora
ABDELHAMID Aisha
KOREN Lihi Peer
COLLINI Greta

GARCIA Constanza
KALKUTINA Olha
TUCKER ALARCON Frida

Poule No20 11:00 Piste 29

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie
PINNA Vittoria

PORTILLO Claudia
PROKESOVA Barbora
MONSALVE Ainara
WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna
MARCAILLOU Victoire
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ESP

TUR
SWE
AUS
POL
GBR
CZE

FRA
ROU
ESP
ISR
HUN
POR
ITA

ROU
EGY
ISR
ITA
BOL
UKR
ESP

GER
ITA

ESP

CZE
PER
POL
FRA

rank
17
32
66
5 80
- 113
= 128
e 134

rank
(| 18
(| 31
65
78
114
127
Bl 134

rank
(| 19
o 30
67
(| 79
115
126
134

rank
= 20
(| 27
69
- 77
116
- 122
Bl 134

number
41

73

172

221
295
368
9999

number
43

67

170

194
296
367
9999

number
45

65

173

211
313
363
9999

number
47

61

177

189
314
349
9999
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Coupe du Monde -20 ANS
06/01/2023 - UDINE - F.F.

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No21 11:00 Piste 30

LACHMAN Antonina

GRANDIS Aurora

HOEFLER Marie

MIKULAK Sara

MONTANO MERCADO Victoria Beatriz
ELLIOTT Megan

LE CHANJOUR Pauline

Poule No22 11:00 Piste 31

WOLF Eszter

CANDEAGQO Eleonora
OLSZEWSKA Amelia

WONG Angellena Yan Qi

KIS Lili

POZGAJCIC Lorena
PEREZ-BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena

Poule No23 11:00 Piste 32

CALVANESE Matilde
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
PARRA Emily

RUBASOVA Ema

CHIA Halyn Hin Teng
HRIBAR Manca
BOUJEMAA Sara

Poule No24 11:00 Piste 33

MOLINARI Matilde
PELLETIER Heloise
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
RUSTLER Aline

MLEKUZ Eli

BARTUS Kludia
TURHANLAR Beril

NP

L
|
-

HUN
ITA
POL
SGP
SWE
CRO
ESP

ITA

POL
FRA
CZE
SGP
SLO

ITA

POL
GER
SLO

:

RN E ==

—
-
=

/

=1

o jI' f= I=

rank
21
26
68
76
117
125
134

rank
22
25
70
75
119
124
134

rank
23
29
71
74
118
121
134

rank
24
28
72
73
120
123
134

number
52

60

175

187
319
358
9999

number
54

58

178

185
338
351
9999

number
55

64

179

183
332
344
9999

number
57

62

180

181
340
350
9999
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